2021 COURSE CALENDAR

ACCREDITED SHORT COURSES

Course Name Duration Start Date VILT

Virtual Etiquette 2 Days 15-Feb Yes

Work Readiness 8 Weeks 19-Feb Yes

Mentoring Youth 6 Weeks 05-Mar Yes

Leadership Skills for Young Achievers 8 Weeks 12-Mar Yes

Work Readiness 8 Weeks 12-Mar Yes

Virtual Etiquette 2 Days 16-Mar Yes

Mentoring Youth 6 Weeks 10-Sep Yes

Leadership Skills for Young Achievers 8 Weeks 17-Sep Yes
ACCREDITED PROGRAMMES

Course Name Duration Start Date VILT

Business Professional Learnernership

12 Months 01-Jun Yes
(Certificate in Business Admin)

**Internship Programme 3,6,12 Months As per Client Yes

Skills Programmes 3 Months As per Client  Yes

Type

Short Course
Short Course
Short Course
Short Course
Short Course
Short Course
Short Course

Short Course

Type

Learnership

Internship

Skills Programme

Cost

R1 500,00
R9 500,00
R6 450,00
R10 850,00
R9 500,00
R1 500,00
R5 000,00
R10 850,00

Cost

R45 000,00

R35 000,00

R25 000,00

The costs of all our courses/programmes include coaching unless otherwise stated.

All prices are per person and Bulk Booking Rates Available
Booking Enquiries: info@sivuka.com
Customised Courses/Programmes are available - enquire within

*Excludes Coaching

**Pricing may vary according to client specification

Sivuka Consulting (Pty)Ltd is a Level 1 BEE Supplier (135% Spend Recognition) and Accredited Skills Provider

www.sivukayouth.com



