

2021 COURSE CALENDAR

ACCREDITED SHORT COURSES									
Course Name	Duration	Start Date	VILT	Туре	Cost				
Virtual Etiquette	2 Days	15-Feb	Yes	Short Course	R1 500,00				
Work Readiness	8 Weeks	19-Feb	Yes	Short Course	R9 500,00				
Mentoring Youth	6 Weeks	05-Mar	Yes	Short Course	R6 450,00				
Leadership Skills for Young Achievers	8 Weeks	12-Mar	Yes	Short Course	R10 850,00				
Work Readiness	8 Weeks	12-Mar	Yes	Short Course	R9 500,00				
Virtual Etiquette	2 Days	16-Mar	Yes	Short Course	R1 500,00				
Mentoring Youth	6 Weeks	10-Sep	Yes	Short Course	R5 000,00				
Leadership Skills for Young Achievers	8 Weeks	17-Sep	Yes	Short Course	R10 850,00				

ACCREDITED PROGRAMMES									
Course Name	Duration	Start Date	VILT	Type	Cost				
Business Professional Learnernership (Certificate in Business Admin)	12 Months	01-Jun	Yes	Learnership	R45 000,00				
**Internship Programme	3,6,12 Months	As per Client	Yes	Internship	R35 000,00				
Skills Programmes	3 Months	As per Client	Yes	Skills Programme	R25 000,00				

The costs of all our courses/programmes include coaching unless otherwise stated.

All prices are per person and Bulk Booking Rates Available
Booking Enquiries: info@sivuka.com
Customised Courses/Programmes are available - enquire within
*Excludes Coaching
**Pricing may vary according to client specification